
R.E.S Mini-Hoops Basketball Schedule - 2023

Monday, Apr 3, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Green
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Black
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Purple

Tuesday, Apr 4, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Blue
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Red
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Purple

Wednesday, Apr 5, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Blue
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Orange
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Grey

Tuesday, Apr 11, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Green
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Black
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Grey

Wednesday, Apr 12, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Orange
4:30-5:30pm - Game Grey vs. Blue
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Red

Monday, April 17, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Game Blue vs. Green
4:30-5:30pm - Game Purple vs. Black
5:30-6:30pm - Game Red. vs. Orange

Tuesday, Apr 18, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice -Green
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Blue
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Purple

Wednesday, Apr 19, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Black
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Red
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Grey
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R.E.S Mini-Hoops Basketball Schedule - 2023

Monday, Apr 24, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Orange
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Blue
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Purple

Tuesday, Apr 25, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Game Green vs. Purple
4:30-5:30pm - Game Black vs. Red
5:30-6:30pm - Game Orange vs. Grey

Wednesday, Apr 26, 2023
3:30-4:30 pm - Practice - Green
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Blue
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Grey

Monday, May 1, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Black
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Red
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Orange

Tuesday, May 2, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Game Green vs. Red
4:30-5:30pm - Game Orange vs. Blue
5:30-6:30pm - Grey vs. Purple

Wednesday, May 3, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Purple
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Blue
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Black

Monday, May 8, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Game Black vs. Green
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Red
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Orange

Tuesday, May 9, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Green
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Purple
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R.E.S Mini-Hoops Basketball Schedule - 2023

5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Grey

Monday, May 15, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Game Blue vs. Black
4:30-5:30pm - Game Purple vs. Orange
5:30-6:30pm - Practice - Red

Tuesday, May 16, 2023
3:30-4:30pm - Practice - Green
4:30-5:30pm - Practice - Black
5:30-6:30pm - Game Red vs. Grey

Wednesday, May 17, 2023
3:30-4:30 - Practice - Orange
4:30-5:30 - Practice - Grey

Thursday, May 18th, 2023
Tournament (Schedule to follow)
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